Body Name
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority
Broads Authority

Purchase Order No.
81083
E12652
E12656
81097
E12704
80985
E12761
E12761
E12765
E12770
E12780
80999
81000
81101
E12782
E12784
E12785
E12792

Title of agreement Department/Category Service Category
Installation of & ER charging and protective barriers at Thorpe dockyard (50% payable inadvar Central Support Service Premises

White HVO Fuel @ £1.88 per litre. c ofthe Natural c &
Works to install the clamps, sails and stock and ensuring the mill machinery is in working orde Conservation of Cultutal Heritage Strategy & Projects
Service inspection and repair of 1407 Concrete Pump incl all parts and labour. C of the Natural c &
Hitachi KH180-3. C ofthe Natural c ion &
Reactec R Link system. C ofthe Natural c &

Additional scale fee variation for the 2021/22 audit.
Additional scale fee variation for the 2021/22 audit.

Central Support Service
Central Support Service

Finance & Insurance
Finance & Insurance

3year 3CX Cloud Telephony Solution (Dec 2023- Nov 2026). Central Support Service icT

3000 litres Red HVO Fuel @ £1.40 per ltre (£4,200.00) &9000 litres white HVO Fuel @ £1.83 | C: of the Natural c &
Production of i i , layout, VtB and prin Promoting Understanding Communications
1xJeep Avenger 115KW Longitude 54 KW 5DR Avio + delivery & registration. c of the Natural c &
Isuzu D Max 1.9 vehicle. C of the Natural c ion &

1x E Vito 66KW VAN L2 Progessive. c of the Natural c &
Supply and installation of solar panel system at the Dockyard. Central Support Service Premises
Drainage Structure and Pipe extension work. Conservation of the Natural Environment Strategy & Projects
Drainage Structure and Pipe extension work. Conservation of the Natural Environment Strategy & Projects

Hydrographic Survey- Task Order 5. River Thurne sites £17,815.56. Post dredge sites (River An Navigation

Construction & Maintenance

Goods/Services Provided Supplier Name
Installation of & ER charging and protective barriers at Thorpe dockyard (50% payable in advar Anglia Car Charging
White HVO Fuel @ £1.88 per ltre. NewEra Fuels Ltd

Works to install the clamps, sails and stock and ensuring the mill machinery is in working orde TWCM Woodworking - Tim Whiting S

Putzmeister
Cowling & Co Engineering Ltd
Reactec Ltd

Service inspection and repair of 1407 Concrete Pump incl all parts and labour.
Hitachi KH180-3.
Reactec R Link system.

Additional scale fee variation for the 2021/22 audit. Ernst&YoungLLP
Additional scale fee variation for the 2021/22 audit. Ernst&YoungLLP
3year 3CX Cloud Telephony Solution (Dec 2023- Nov 2026). BSAS Telecoms

3000 litres Red HVO Fuel @ £1.40 per ltre (£4,200.00) &9000 litres white HVO Fuel @ £1.83 New Era Fuels Ltd
Production of i i , layout, ViB andprin p

1xJeep Avenger 115KW Longitude 54 KW 5DR Avio + delivery & registration. Motorvogue Norwich

Isuzu D Max 1.9 vehicle. Desira

1x E Vito 66KW VAN L2 Progessive. Mercedes Benz Vans

Supply and installation of solar panel system at the Dockyard. Ecovision Asset Management
Drainage Structure and Pipe extension work. GT Rochester Plant Ltd
Drainage Structure and Pipe extension work. GT Rochester Plant Ltd
Hydrographic Survey- Task Order 5. River Thurne sites £17,815.56. Post dredge sites (River An' Geosight Ltd

Amount

£9,000.00
£16,920.00
£11,600.00
£10,552.02
£79,800.00
£10,039.67
£20,550.00
£11,377.00

£6,919.88
£20,670.00
£10,126.00
£29,120.83
£29,489.83
£41,844.20
£27,771.35
£26,648.53
£16,929.90
£32,057.85

Start date

06/10/2023
09/10/2023
11/10/2023
19/10/2023
03/11/2023
22/11/2023
29/11/2023
29/11/2023
30/11/2023
06/12/2023
08/12/2023
08/12/2023
08/12/2023
08/12/2023
11/12/2023
11/12/2023
11/12/2023
14/12/2023

Reviewdate SME?  VCSE?
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A



