Body Name	Purchase Order No.	Title of agreement	Department/Category	Service Category	Goods/Services Provided	Supplier Name	Amount	Start date	End date	Review date	SME?	VCSE?
Broads Authority	81083	Installation of 5 ER charging and protective barriers at Thorpe dockyard (50% payable in adva	n Central Support Service	Premises	Installation of 5 ER charging and protective barriers at Thorpe dockyard (50% payable in advar	Anglia Car Charging	£9,000.00	06/10/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12652	White HVO Fuel @ £1.88 per litre.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	White HVO Fuel @ £1.88 per litre.	New Era Fuels Ltd	£16,920.00	09/10/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12656	Works to install the clamps, sails and stock and ensuring the mill machinery is in working order	Conservation of Cultutal Heritage	Strategy & Projects	Works to install the clamps, sails and stock and ensuring the mill machinery is in working orde	TWCM Woodworking - Tim Whiting S	£11,600.00	11/10/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	81097	Service inspection and repair of 1407 Concrete Pump incl all parts and labour.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Service inspection and repair of 1407 Concrete Pump incl all parts and labour.	Putzmeister	£10,552.02	19/10/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12704	Hitachi KH180-3.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Hitachi KH180-3.	Cowling & Co Engineering Ltd	£79,800.00	03/11/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	80985	Reactec R Link system.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Reactec R Link system.	Reactec Ltd	£10,039.67	22/11/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12761	Additional scale fee variation for the 2021/22 audit.	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	Additional scale fee variation for the 2021/22 audit.	Ernst & Young LLP	£20,550.00	29/11/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12761	Additional scale fee variation for the 2021/22 audit.	Central Support Service	Finance & Insurance	Additional scale fee variation for the 2021/22 audit.	Ernst & Young LLP	£11,377.00	29/11/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12765	3 year 3CX Cloud Telephony Solution (Dec 2023- Nov 2026).	Central Support Service	ICT	3 year 3CX Cloud Telephony Solution (Dec 2023- Nov 2026).	BSAS Telecoms	£6,919.88	30/11/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12770	3000 litres Red HVO Fuel @ £1.40 per litre (£4,200.00) & 9000 litres white HVO Fuel @ £1.83	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	3000 litres Red HVO Fuel @ £1.40 per litre (£4,200.00) & 9000 litres white HVO Fuel @ £1.83 p	New Era Fuels Ltd	£20,670.00	06/12/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12780	Production of Broadcaster, including gaining advertisements, layout, VtB supplement and print	Promoting Understanding	Communications	Production of Broadcaster, including gaining advertisements, layout, VtB supplement and prin	Micropress/Countrywide	£10,125.00	08/12/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	80999	1 x Jeep Avenger 115KW Longitude 54 KW 5DR Avio + delivery & registration.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	1 x Jeep Avenger 115KW Longitude 54 KW 5DR Avio + delivery & registration.	Motorvogue Norwich	£29,120.83	08/12/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	81000	Isuzu D Max 1.9 vehicle.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	Isuzu D Max 1.9 vehicle.	Desira	£29,489.83	08/12/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	81101	1 x E Vito 66KW VAN L2 Progessive.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Construction & Maintenance	1 x E Vito 66KW VAN L2 Progessive.	Mercedes Benz Vans	£41,844.20	08/12/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12782	Supply and installation of solar panel system at the Dockyard.	Central Support Service	Premises	Supply and installation of solar panel system at the Dockyard.	Ecovision Asset Management	£27,771.35	11/12/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12784	Drainage Structure and Pipe extension work.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Drainage Structure and Pipe extension work.	GT Rochester Plant Ltd	£26,648.53	11/12/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12785	Drainage Structure and Pipe extension work.	Conservation of the Natural Environment	Strategy & Projects	Drainage Structure and Pipe extension work.	GT Rochester Plant Ltd	£16,929.90	11/12/2023	3	N/A		
Broads Authority	E12792	Hydrographic Survey-Task Order 5. River Thurne sites £17,815.56. Post dredge sites (River Ar	1 Navigation	Construction & Maintenance	Hydrographic Survey-Task Order 5. River Thurne sites £17,815.56. Post dredge sites (River An	Geosight Ltd	£32,057.85	14/12/2023	3	N/A		